FALL 2024 - U9/U10 BOYS IN HOUSE SCHEDULE
Fleld 38
Field 1 Field 2
All Games are at Vietnam Veterans Memorial Park, 1151 East Center Street Fleld 3A
Parking -
Arrival 5:15pm - Games starts at 5:30pm Lot Lol
Field 4A
Footskills Wednesdays at 5:30 Woodhouse 2 Baseball Field 5
Field 48
Date Home Team Away Team Field
Week 1 Tuesday. September 10, 2024 |50 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream 52 B - Wallingford Dental Associateq EC4
S1B - Pazzo Wear LLC 54 B - Inframetals ECS
Wednesday. September 11, 2024|594 B - Inframetals S0 B - Scoopy's lce Cream EC4
52 B - Wallingford Dental Associates |51 B - Pazzo Wear LLC ECS
Week 2 Tuesday, September 17, 2024|590 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream 51 B - Pazzo Wear LLC ECS
54 B - Inframetals 52 B - Wallingford Dental Associatey EC4
Wednesday, September 18, 202452 B - Wallingford Dental Associates |90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream EC4
S1 B - Pazzo Wear LLC 54 B - Inframetals ECS
Week 3 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 |50 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream 54 B - Inframetals EC4
52 B - Wallingford Dental Associates |51 B - Pazzo Wear LLC ECS
Wednesday, September 25, 202451 B - Pazzo Wear LLC S0 B - Scoopy's lce Cream ECS
54 B - Inframetals 92 B - Wallingford Dental Associateq EC4
Week 4 Tuesday, October 01, 2024|90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream 52 B - Wallingford Dental Associatey EC4
51 B - Pazzo Wear LLC 54 B - Inframetals ECS
Wednesday, October 02, 2024 |94 B - Inframetals 90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream EC4
52 B - Wallingford Dental Associates [S1 B - Pazzo Wear LLC ECS
Week 5 Tuesday, October 08, 2024|350 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream 91 B - Pazzo Wear LLC EC3
94 B - Inframetals 92 B - Wallingford Dental Associate§ EC4
Wednesday, October 09, 2024|952 B - Wallingford Dental Associates |90 B - Scoopy's lce Cream EC4
51 B - Pazzo Wear LLC 54 B - Inframetals ECS
Week & Tuesday, October 15, 2024|90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream 54 B - Inframetals EC4
52 B - Wallingford Dental Associates 51 B - Pazzo Wear LLC ECS
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 |91 B - Pazzo Wear LLC 90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream ECS
5S4 B - Inframetals 52 B - Wallingford Dental Associatey EC4
Week 7 Tuesday. October 22, 2024|590 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream 52 B - Wallingford Dental Associateq EC4
S1B - Pazzo Wear LLC 54 B - Inframetals ECS
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 |54 B - Inframetals S0 B - Scoopy's lce Cream EC4
52 B - Wallingford Dental Associates |51 B - Pazzo Wear LLC ECS
Week 8 Tuesday, October 29, 2024|90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream 51 B - Pazzo Wear LLC ECS
54 B - Inframetals 52 B - Wallingford Dental Associatey EC4
Wednesday, October 30, 2024 |92 B - Wallingford Dental Associates |90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream EC4
S1 B - Pazzo Wear LLC 54 B - Inframetals ECS







